
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 05/11/2018 11:30 - Page 1

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
01/11/2018 Results Final
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 3:46.73 820
50m: 25.61 25.61 150m: 1:22.04 28.72 250m: 2:19.67 28.75 350m: 3:17.93 29.15

100m: 53.32 27.71 200m: 1:50.92 28.88 300m: 2:48.78 29.11 400m: 3:46.73 28.80

2. TURAN, Efe 00 Turkey 3:49.68 789
50m: 26.66 26.66 150m: 1:24.06 29.02 250m: 2:22.99 29.75 350m: 3:21.84 29.29

100m: 55.04 28.38 200m: 1:53.24 29.18 300m: 2:52.55 29.56 400m: 3:49.68 27.84

3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 3:50.25 783
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:24.46 28.97 250m: 2:22.69 29.13 350m: 3:21.62 29.57

100m: 55.49 28.65 200m: 1:53.56 29.10 300m: 2:52.05 29.36 400m: 3:50.25 28.63

4. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 3:50.47 781
50m: 26.55 26.55 150m: 1:24.49 28.96 250m: 2:23.32 29.63 350m: 3:22.34 29.38

100m: 55.53 28.98 200m: 1:53.69 29.20 300m: 2:52.96 29.64 400m: 3:50.47 28.13

5. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 3:57.72 711
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:26.57 29.63 250m: 2:26.39 29.40 350m: 3:26.89 30.78

100m: 56.94 29.25 200m: 1:56.99 30.42 300m: 2:56.11 29.72 400m: 3:57.72 30.83

6. SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:02.36 671
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:27.58 30.18 250m: 2:28.98 30.88 350m: 3:31.62 31.36

100m: 57.40 29.81 200m: 1:58.10 30.52 300m: 3:00.26 31.28 400m: 4:02.36 30.74

7. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Beta Sharks 4:05.84 643
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:29.22 31.19 250m: 2:32.37 31.74 350m: 3:35.33 31.31

100m: 58.03 30.69 200m: 2:00.63 31.41 300m: 3:04.02 31.65 400m: 4:05.84 30.51

8. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 4:08.15 625
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:28.78 30.90 250m: 2:31.97 31.85 350m: 3:36.32 32.29

100m: 57.88 30.10 200m: 2:00.12 31.34 300m: 3:04.03 32.06 400m: 4:08.15 31.83


